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Red Division

Problems

So Many Churros
Rattleandroll
Slump Busters

Blue Division

Buttfumble
Wallingford Warriors
Telephone T
Pandora Firebirds

White Division

LateHitters1

American Sunglasses Dog
Insanity

DYN22+ Crushed the 2023 Draft

Total Points

Telephone T

Buttfumble

LateHitters1

Problems

Rattleandroll

Insanity

So Many Churros
Wallingford Warriors
Slump Busters

American Sunglasses Dog
Pandora Firebirds
DYN22+ Crushed the 2023 Draft

PR NN S

PR NN S

L T PCT
1 0 0.667
1 0 0.667
2 0 0.333
2 0 0.333

w L T PCT

3 0 O 1.000

2 1 0 0.667

1 2 0 0.333

0 3 O 0.000
L T PCT
1 0 0.667
1 0 0.667
2 0 0.333
2 0 0.333
464.45

450.50

441.55

433.75

424.30

420.15

412.80

406.85

361.80

361.30

349.60

309.10

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

PF
373.25
338.35
338.75
298.50

PF
367.45
378.65
371.40
285.85

PF
356.00
316.20
357.20
289.50

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA
323.60
348.15
301.75
375.35

PA
330.70
290.70
387.40
394.55

PA
336.75
325.40
355.00
301.75

PTS
433.75
412.80
424.30
361.80

PTS
450.50
406.85
464.45
349.60

PTS
441.55
361.30
420.15
309.10
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